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September 4 Labor Day
October 9 Columbus Day
November 20-24 Thanksgiving Break
December 22-January 8 Christmas Break
January 15 MLK Day
February 19 Presidents' Day 
March 11-15 Spring Break
March 29-April 1 Easter Weekend
April 8 Solar Eclipse
May 27 Memorial Day
July 1-5 Independence Week

EMPLOYEE INSERVICE

EARLY RELEASE DAYS

Logic School Only
January 26 (Tolkien Day)

NOVEMBER 2023

HOLIDAYS

to the glory of Jesus Christ.
lifetime of learning, service and leadership

worldview to equip students for a 

Grammar School Only
February 16, November 17 and March 8 

All-School – May 24

Friday, October 20
Grandparents Day

Saturday, September 9
Required Parent Orientation

First Day of School

GS – Monday, August 28

provide a classical education from a biblical 
The Geneva School of Boerne exists to

MISSION STATEMENT

LS/RS – Thursday, May 2
GS – Friday, May 3

GS – Monday, August 28

Friday, November 3

JANUARY 2024

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

LS/RS – Thursday, August 24

Grammar School half-day

Tuesday, May 28 (optional)
Monday, October 30 (GS required)

All School half-day
Logic School half-day

August 21-23, January 8, May 29-30

August 21-25 & February 16 (half-day)

PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCES

Grammar School

Faculty/Staff Training - GIFT

Conference Day (student holiday)

All-School Employee Inservice
Grammar School Employee Inservice

MAY 2024

4th Quarter

School Holiday (office closed)

GS – August 28-October 20

January 9-March 8

October 23-December 21 
3rd Quarter

March 18-May 24 

2nd Quarter

CALENDAR KEY

GENEVA SCHOOL of  BOERNE
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

APRIL 2024OCTOBER 2023

AUGUST 2023

SEPTEMBER 2023

FEBRUARY 2024

MARCH 2024

Required Meet the Teacher Events

SPECIAL EVENTS

LS – Tuesday, August 22, 6-7:30pm
GS – Wednesday, August 23, 6-7:30pm

All-School

1st Quarter 

JUNE 2024DECEMBER 2023

Commencement
Saturday, May 25

JULY 2024

LS/RS – August 24-October 20
LS/RS – Thursday, August 24

GRADING PERIODS

Benefit

GS – Friday, December 15
LS/RS – Monday, December 11

Christmas Programs

Jogathon, Eaglefest, Homecoming

25[24

17
24]

8]

16

26


